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DR PETER J PINTARICS
847 TANBARK DR APT 105
NAPLES FL 34108-8597

ICHECKING SUMMARY I Chase Better Banking Checking

Beginning Balance

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals

Other Withdrawals, Fees &Charges

Ending Balance

This message confirms your enrollment in the Classic Benefits Package.

Web site:
Service Center:
Hearing Impaired:
Para Espanol:
International Calls:

AMOUNT

$926.21

- 59.00

-182.00

$685.21

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

==

This message confirms that you have overdraft protection on your checking account.

IATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALSI _
DATE DESCRIPTION

03103 Card Purchase 03102 SIr-Learn Spansh Bas 866-7744754 PA Card 9379

Total ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals

AMOUNT

$59.00

$59.00

IOTHER WITHDRAWALS, FEES & CHARGESI _
DATE DESCRIPTION

03103 Insufficient Funds Fee

03108 Returned Item Fee

03109 Returned Item Fee

03115 Returned Item Fee

03115 Returned Item Fee

03124 Service Fee

Total Other Withdrawals, Fees & Charges
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AMOUNT

$34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

12.00

$182.00
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Note: Ensure your checkbook register is up to date with all transactions to date whether they are included on your
statement or not.

1. Write in the Ending Balance shown on this statement:

2. List and total all deposits & additions not shown on this statement:

Step 1 Balance: $ _

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount

3. Add Step 2 Total to Step 1 Balance.

Step 2 Total: $. _

Step 3 Total: $, _

4. List and total all checks, ATM withdrawals, debit card purchases and other withdrawals
not shown on this statement.

Check Number or Date Amount Check Number or Date Amount

Step 4 Total: -$ _

5. Subtract Step 4 Total from Step 3 Total. This should match your Checkbook Balance: $ _

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call or write us at the phone number or address on
the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) if you think your statement or receipt is incorrect or if you
need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you
the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

• Your name and account number
• The dollar amount of the suspected error
• A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of. why you believe it is an error. or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for
new accounts) to do this. we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the
time it takes us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS:Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error
appears. you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete
details. see the Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account.

@
lr'N~~~ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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IOVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARYI

Total Overdraft Fees·

Total Returned Item Fees

• Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

Total for
This Period

$34.00

$136.00

Total
Year-to-date

$34.00

S136.00

Did you know you can waive your monthly service fee by keeping at least $1,500 in your Chase Better Banking Checking
account or a combined average balance of $5,000 in qualifying checking, savings, credit, securities and mortgage loan
accounts? During the statement period your minimum Chase Better Banking Checking balance was S697 and your
combined average balance was $791.00.
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Chase Checking Customers Get Mortgage CASH BACK!

1% CASH BACK Year After Year.

Now your Chase checking account can help you pay down your new mortgage or put cash in your pocket.

When you open a new mortgage with Chase - whether you're buying or refinancing - you'll receive 1% of your
principal and interest payment back each year (up to $500 annually). Just have the monthly payments
automatically deducted from your Chase checking account, and you'll earn cash back every year. You can apply
the annual reward to your principal mortgage balance, or have the money put directly into your checking account
- the choice is yours.

Stop by your local Chase branch, visit chase.comlMortgageCashBack or call 1-866-863-3246 for details
about this exclusive discount.
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